INTERIOR DESIGN MINOR

A minor in Interior Design develops skills in hand drawing, architectonics,
digital design and drawing, space planning, history of furnishings and
residential, kitchen and bath design.

Minor Requirements

Code

Title

INT270 Introduction to Interior Design

INT331
INT351
INT352
ARC122
ARC310
ART111

History of Interiors/Furnishings

ID Studio I: Space Planning, Ergonomics
ID Studio II: Residential, Kitchen, and Bath
Communication and Architectonics
Digital Design Simulation

Drawing |

Hours

w W b~ 0O W W

Interior Design Minor

1



