INTERIOR DESIGN MINOR

A minor in Interior Design develops skills in hand drawing, architectonics, digital design and drawing, space planning, history of furnishings and residential, kitchen and bath design.

Minor Requirements

Code	Title	Hours
INT270 Introduction to Interior Design		3
INT331	History of Interiors/Furnishings	3
INT351	ID Studio I: Space Planning, Ergonomics	5
INT352	ID Studio II: Residential, Kitchen, and Bath	5
ARC122	Communication and Architectonics	4
ARC310	Digital Design Simulation	3
ART111	Drawing I	3